CANTEEN MENU 2018

Please place bag orders as follows
LUNCH ORDERS TO BE PLACED IN CLASS BASKET BY 9AM

Clearly write your child’s name, class, order, dietary requests, price and total on brown paper bag.
Correct money is appreciated. Please not in cling wrap and NO STAPLES.

Include payment for family orders in your oldest child’s bag and note this on sibling’s bags.

Parents note allergens IN RED TEXTA ON BAG ORDERS.

HOT FOOD

PARTY PIES
POTATO CAKES
HASH BROWNS

LARGE MEAT PIE
LARGE SAUSAGE ROLL
SMALL SAUSAGE ROLL
TOMATO SAUCE

STEAMED DIM SIMS
3 IN A PACK

PIZZA SLICE
PIZZA SUBS

WEDGES
SOUR CREAM

NACHOS
CHICKEN GARLIC BALLS

CHICKEN POPCORN POCKETS
(CHESSE & BBQ SAUCE)

CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

BURGER BAR
CHEESE BURGER
(BEEF, CHEESE AND SAUCE)

CHICKEN BURGER
(CHICKEN, CHEESE & MAYO)

HOT DOG & SAUCE
HOT DOG & CHEESE

PIN WHEELS
HAM CHEESE & SAUCE

HOME MADE QUICHE

TOASTED JAFFLE

70c
$1.00
$1.00

$3.50
$3.00
$2.00
20C

$1.00
$3.00

$3.00
$2.00

$3.00
50c

$3.00
$1.00

$2.00

50c
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$1.00
$1.00

$4.00

COLD FOOD

SANDWICHES
VEGEMITE/CHEESE/JAM
CHEESE & TOMATO

HAM & CHEESE

HAM & TOMATO

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO
HAM OR CHICKEN WITH SALAD
** ROLLS ARE .50c EXTRA**

WRAPS

CHICKEN & SWEET CHILLI WRAP
CHICKEN/HAM & SALAD WRAP
CHICKEN TENDERLOIN WITH SALAD

$2.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

** PLEASE NOTE SANDWICHES/ROLLS/WRAPS
MUST BE ORERED BY RECESS — MADE FRESH

FRESH FRUIT

SALAD BOXES

SALAD BOX (GLUTEN FREE, VEGETARIAN)
DELUXE SALAD BOX WITH HAM

DELUXE SALAD BOX WITH CHICKEN (GF)
(Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot
& balsamic dressing)

FRUIT SALAD BOX (1% & 4" term only)

SWEET TREATS
COOKIES
CHOCOLATE BALLS
POPCORN
MUFFINS

ICE TREATS

DIXIE ICE CREAM CUPS
PADDLE POP SHAKEY SHAKE
YOGURT STICKS

ORANGE CRUNCH

SLUSHIES

LEMONADE ICY TWISTS
SOUR TNT

DRINKS

OAK MILK (CHOCLATE / STRAWBERRY)
FRUIT BOX

BOTTLED WATER / NIPPY

FLAVOURED WATER

$1.00

$3.50

$4.00
$4.00

50c
50c
$1.00
$1.00

$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00

$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50




