CANTEEN MENU 2018

Please place bag orders as follows LUNCH ORDERS TO BE PLACED IN CLASS BASKET BY 9AM

Clearly write your child's name, class, order, dietary requests, price and total on brown paper bag.

Correct money is appreciated. Please not in cling wrap and NO STAPLES.

Include payment for family orders in your oldest child's bag and note this on sibling's bags.

Parents note allergens IN RED TEXTA ON BAG ORDERS.

HOT FOOD		COLD FOOD	
PARTY PIES	70c	SANDWICHES	
POTATO CAKES	\$1.00	VEGEMITE/CHEESE/JAM	\$2.50
HASH BROWNS	\$1.00	CHEESE & TOMATO	\$2.50 \$3.50
TINGIT BILO WING	71.00		•
LARGE MEAT PIE	\$3.50	HAM & CHEESE HAM & TOMATO	\$4.00
LARGE SAUSAGE ROLL	\$3.00	HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	\$4.00
SMALL SAUSAGE ROLL	\$2.00	·	\$4.00
TOMATO SAUCE	20C	HAM OR CHICKEN WITH SALAD ** ROLLS ARE .50c EXTRA**	\$4.50
STEAMED DIM SIMS	\$1.00		
3 IN A PACK	\$3.00	WRAPS	
		CHICKEN & SWEET CHILLI WRAP	\$4.50
PIZZA SLICE	\$3.00	CHICKEN/HAM & SALAD WRAP	\$4.50
PIZZA SUBS	\$2.00	CHICKEN TENDERLOIN WITH SALAD	\$5.00
WEDGES	\$3.00	** DI FACE NOTE CANDUMICHES (DOLLS	/M/DADC
SOUR CREAM	50c	** PLEASE NOTE SANDWICHES/ROLLS MUST BE ORERED BY RECESS – MADE	
NACHOS	\$3.00	WIOST BE ORERED BY RECESS - WIADE	
CHICKEN GARLIC BALLS	\$1.00	FRESH FRUIT	\$1.00
CHICKEN GARLIC BALLS	\$1.00	SALAD BOXES	
CHICKEN POPCORN POCKETS		SALAD BOX (GLUTEN FREE, VEGETARIAN)	\$3.50
(CHESSE & BBQ SAUCE)	\$2.00	DELUXE SALAD BOX WITH HAM	
CHICKEN MILICOETS	50c	DELUXE SALAD BOX WITH CHICKEN (GF)	
CHICKEN NUGGETS CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	\$4.00	(Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot	
CHICKEN NOGGETS & CHIPS	\$4.00	& balsamic dressing)	\$4.00
BUDGED DAD		FRUIT SALAD BOX (1st & 4th term only)	\$4.00
BURGER BAR		CAMEET TREATC	
CHEESE BURGER	ć4.00	SWEET TREATS	FO-
(BEEF, CHEESE AND SAUCE)	\$4.00	COOKIES	50c
CHICKEN BURGER		CHOCOLATE BALLS	50c
CHICKEN BURGER	44.00	POPCORN	\$1.00
(CHICKEN, CHEESE & MAYO)	\$4.00	MUFFINS	\$1.00
HOT DOG & SAUCE	\$3.00	ICE TREATS	
HOT DOG & CHEESE	\$3.50	DIXIE ICE CREAM CUPS	\$1.50
	7-1	PADDLE POP SHAKEY SHAKE	\$2.00
PIN WHEELS		YOGURT STICKS	\$1.00
HAM CHEESE & SAUCE	\$1.00	ORANGE CRUNCH	\$1.00
	,	SLUSHIES	\$2.00
HOME MADE QUICHE	\$1.00	LEMONADE ICY TWISTS	\$1.50
	•	SOUR TNT	\$1.00
TOASTED JAFFLE	\$4.00	DRINKS	
		OAK MILK (CHOCLATE / STRAWBERRY)	\$2.50
		FRUIT BOX	\$1.00
		BOTTLED WATER / NIPPY	\$2.00
		FLAVOURED WATER	\$2.50